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07
Conrad Hamann (Associate Professor, RMIT)
Urban Melbourne 1930s & 1940s
 Friday 20 April 3.00pm in 12.12.002

09
Conrad Hamann (Associate Professor, RMIT)
1970s
Friday 4 May 3.00pm in 12.12.002

08
Christine Phillips (Senior Lecturer, RMIT)
Robin Boyd & the 50s & 60s
Friday 27 April 3.00pm in 12.12.002

10
Carroll Go-Sam (Research Fellow, University of Queensland) 
Facial Manipulation
Friday 18 May 3.00pm in 12.12.002

11
Christine Phillips (Senior Lecturer, RMIT)
1990’s & 00’s
Friday 25 May 3.00pm in 12.12.002

ARCH 1024
Semester 1, 2018
All Welcome!

01
Paul Memmott (Professor, University of Queensland)
Space, Time &
 Aboriginal Australian Architecture 
 Friday 2 March 4pm in 12.07.002

03
Harriet Edquist (Professor, RMIT)
Adaptation into the Victorian Landscape: 
The Western District Homestead
Friday 16 March 3.30pm in 12.07.002

02
Jock Gilbert & Sophia Pearce (La Trobe Univeristy)
Talking Country
Friday 9 March 3.30pm in 12.07.002

04
Conrad Hamann (Associate Professor, RMIT)
Melbourne:
The Great Victorian City
Friday 23 March 3.30pm in 12.07.002

05
Conrad Hamann (Associate Professor, RMIT)
Australian Federation
Friday 06 April 3.30pm in 12.12.002  * NOTE ROOM CHANGE (diff level)

06
Dr Jeffrey Turnbull (Senior Fellow, University of Melbourne)
The Griffins
Friday 13 April 3.30pm in 12.12.002

00
Christine Phillips (Senior Lecturer, RMIT)
COURSE INTRO (FOR ARCH1024 students only)
 Friday 2 March 3.30pm in 12.07.002


